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Total number of people registered: 97
Total number of people participated: 72
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| Faculty members and research scholars of BSACIST are invited to participate




Feedback from the participants

Was the webinar well organized?
53 responses

@ Strongly agree

@® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Did you learn new things about abstract writing skills?
53 responses

@ Yes
® No




Was the resource person knowledgeable in the topic?

53 responses
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Did the resource person satisfy your expectations on the topic of the Webinar?

53 responses
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Please mention the topics you would like the Dean Research Office to organize webinars on?
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35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Intellectual Property Rights

Disregard syndrome

Research and Entrepreneurship

How to present my project/paper in a conference?
Related to patent filing

Covid 19

How to apply for grants and projects?

Like this new idea

Carrier enhancing programs

. How to choose the content and how to write the research article

. No suggestions

. Softwares like R programming, matlab

. Usefulness & Availability of Tools / Software Packages related to research work.

. How to write thesis

. It would be great if you could organize webinar on Scopus index, Impact factor of journals
. Research related topics

. Software like R programming, matlab

. Identifying right journal to publish and steps to make our paper gets accepted quickly
. Thesis writing tips

. Right way to write a journal paper or thesis report

. Paper writing tips

. How to handle stress during PhD?

. Regarding writing journals

. Proposal writing for Research Grants

. Research proposal and consultancy

. Research Ethics; Teaching Learning Process

. How to start research and collect the details for research.

. Language and literature

. Scientific writing skills

. Research methods

. How to start research and how to collect details for research?

.Journal publication

. Publication

.If it is possible, webinar on the english grammer profieciency of Academic writing. It will not only

helpful for the students but also to the institute as perfect english will bag more publications.
proposal writing, paper writing, chapter writing

Regarding topic selecting methods

Questionnaire Preparation Methods

how to publish in scopus

Writing a research paper

Phd thesis framing

How to write a good Publications

How to improve Writing skills

Research to be done through technical tool (software), like R Programming and MATLAB etc.
Project proposal writing - do's & dont's

Art of writing a research paper

Abstract writing concepts and Publications in ethics

How to write review article and research article




Any questions you would like to ask the Research Strategist?

Grants and payents

Grant’s websites and patent websites

Your language skills are so good. How to improve? Advise me.
Kindly give the recorded video of this webinar

Yes. How to write the paper in publication?

Wish you happiness now and always.

Which area to be given more important for the research paper?
Conduct more workshop on regular basis

. The presenter info was very much informative. Kindly please organize more webinars.
10. Good Presentation

11. Everything is good
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